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Product Datasheet

DAC/AOC/QSFP

LinkIT AOC SFP+ 10Gbps 10m Juniper
Active, SFF8431/8432, 850nm VCSEL

Product number: LI-0299-100D-JUN

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Connector type 1 SFP+
Connector type 2 SFP+

    Extended Specifications

Transmission speed 10Gbps
SFP Coding Juniper
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